• The school bus was as well suggested to be put in place to convey pupils to and fro the school 

And so, to the glory of Almighty God, the school; JUBILEEW INTERNATIONAL NURSERY AND PRIMARY 

SCHOOL took off on the 15th September, 2003 

By the end of the 2003/2004 Academic Session, the school grew in learners’ strength to one hundred 

and fifteen (115) 

WELCOME TO JUBILEE INTERNATIONAL GROUP OF SCHOOLS 

Dear Parents and Guardians, 

I welcome you to the official platform of Jubilee International Group of Schools. It is my 

most distinguished honour to present to you our set of ideals and invaluable educational